Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 10 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
07.03.2026 - 11:49 Entry list Prelim
WAA475 : 30.26
YB
Youth
1 JAARATS Emily-Parli 11  Estonia 26.54
2 KONT Katriin 12  Estonia 26.69
3 RINK Delia 10  Estonia 26.97
4 KALEDAITE Ugne 10 Lithuania 27.11
5 ROZINA Milana 11  Latvia 27.31
6 DAUGELAITE Luka 12  Lithuania 27.70
7 VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11  Estonia 27.89
8 KRIOVAITE Aristeja 10 Lithuania 27.90
9 EHA Laurette Ella 11  Estonia 27.96
10 PETKUS Kristiana 11  Latvia 28.15
11 VARNIK Jaroslava 10  Estonia 28.30
12 ROHTLA Laura 11  Estonia 28.41
13 EHA Charlotte Lukie 10  Estonia 28.53
14 SEPP Meribell 10  Estonia 28.64
15 HOLME Eva 11 Latvia 28.75
16 MEDVEDEVA Maria 11  Estonia 28.79
17 MARKOTE Anete 10  Latvia 28.97
18 KASEVALI Jette 11  Estonia 29.09
19 PALLOSON Hanna 10 Estonia 29.15
20 MARAN Meribel 11  Estonia 29.16
21 TURULYTE Greta 11  Lithuania 29.17
22 TAMMEPOLD Carolin 11  Estonia 29.26
23 BUDAVAITE Jogaile 11 Lithuania 29.39
24 NAURITS Cassandra 12 Estonia 29.40
25 AHMAN Meeri Marii 11  Estonia 29.50
26 SULSENBERG Aya Sofia 11  Estonia 29.52
27 PASLANE Monika 13  Estonia 29.52
28 SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia 10 Estonia 29.57
29 OTS Karolin 10  Estonia 29.61
30 FILIPOVA Nikola 10 Latvia 29.64
31 KOEL Helena 11  Estonia 29.70
32 TRUUVELT Triin 11  Estonia 29.73
33 BOROSKO Agata 13  Estonia 29.83
34 VALJAMAE Liis 11  Estonia 29.86
35 KARNER Grete 11  Estonia 30.22
Junior
1 BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Estonia 26.22
2 JURKUNAITE leva 09 Lithuania 26.30
3 NAINYTE leva 08 Lithuania 26.43
4 PARADNIKAITE Kotryna 09 Lithuania 26.78
5 TANKLER Sheril 08 Estonia 26.90
6 SOROKIN Inessa 08 Estonia 27.09
7 ANSPOKA Anete 09 Latvia 27.40
8 ANNUS Isabel 08 Estonia 27.50
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Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 10, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

=
(e}

(@)
=
Cco~Nouh~wNE (B 0o ~

=
o

Open

LUIK Jette Riin
HALLIKIVI Grete
KULVINSKAITE Ula
LEVKOVITS Alina
ROBIKOV Anna
LUHT Nora Lee
ROASTO Emma
KOIT Lisete
ALEKSEITSIK Diana
JAMSA Fiona

BOLLVERK Anete
DAUNORAVICIUTE Elze Morta
PLYTNYKAITE Smilte

SALU Egle

ANCANE Marta Eliza
ROMANJUK Maria

HALJASTE Heleriin

SAIDA Katrina

MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen
BRIKOVA Julija

, rejected entries

RJC

ABRACINSKAITE Rugile

08 Estonia
09 Estonia
08 Lithuania
09 Estonia
09 Estonia
08 Estonia
09 Estonia
08 Estonia
09 Estonia
08 Estonia
03 Estonia
07 Lithuania
07  Lithuania
07 Estonia
07 Latvia

96 Estonia
07 Estonia
06 Latvia

06  Estonia
07 Latvia

07 Lithuania

27.66
28.06
28.07
28.35
28.52
28.53
28.55
28.85
29.19
20.21

25.86
26.32
26.33
26.50
26.78
26.80
27.60
27.75
28.74
29.84
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