

Baltic States Championships  
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 10  
07.03.2026 - 11:49

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open  
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 30.26

YB

Youth

1	JAARATS Emily-Parli	11	Estonia	26.54
2	KONT Katriin	12	Estonia	26.69
3	RINK Delia	10	Estonia	26.97
4	KALEDAITE Ugne	10	Lithuania	27.11
5	ROZINA Milana	11	Latvia	27.31
6	DAUGELAITE Luka	12	Lithuania	27.70
7	VILBORN Freya Cornelia	11	Estonia	27.89
8	KRIOVAITE Aristeja	10	Lithuania	27.90
9	EHA Laurette Ella	11	Estonia	27.96
10	PETKUS Kristiana	11	Latvia	28.15
11	VARNIK Jaroslava	10	Estonia	28.30
12	ROHTLA Laura	11	Estonia	28.41
13	EHA Charlotte Lukie	10	Estonia	28.53
14	SEPP Meribell	10	Estonia	28.64
15	HOLME Eva	11	Latvia	28.75
16	MEDVEDEVA Maria	11	Estonia	28.79
17	MARKOTE Anete	10	Latvia	28.97
18	KASEVALI Jette	11	Estonia	29.09
19	PALLOSON Hanna	10	Estonia	29.15
20	MARAN Meribel	11	Estonia	29.16
21	TURULYTE Greta	11	Lithuania	29.17
22	TAMMEPOLD Carolin	11	Estonia	29.26
23	BUDAVAITE Jogaile	11	Lithuania	29.39
24	NAURITS Cassandra	12	Estonia	29.40
25	AHMAN Meeri Marii	11	Estonia	29.50
26	SULSENBERG Aya Sofia	11	Estonia	29.52
27	PASLANE Monika	13	Estonia	29.52
28	SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia	10	Estonia	29.57
29	OTS Karolin	10	Estonia	29.61
30	FILIPOVA Nikola	10	Latvia	29.64
31	KOEL Helena	11	Estonia	29.70
32	TRUUVELT Triin	11	Estonia	29.73
33	BOROSKO Agata	13	Estonia	29.83
34	VALJAMAE Liis	11	Estonia	29.86
35	KARNER Grete	11	Estonia	30.22

Junior

1	BAZANOVA Ksenia	09	Estonia	26.22
2	JURKUNAITE Ieva	09	Lithuania	26.30
3	NAINYTE Ieva	08	Lithuania	26.43
4	PARADNIKAITE Kotryna	09	Lithuania	26.78
5	TANKLER Sheril	08	Estonia	26.90
6	SOROKIN Inessa	08	Estonia	27.09
7	ANSPOKA Anete	09	Latvia	27.40
8	ANNUS Isabel	08	Estonia	27.50

Baltic States Championships  
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

---

Event 10, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

9	LUIK Jette Riin	08	Estonia	27.66
10	HALLIKIVI Grete	09	Estonia	28.06
11	KULVINSKAITE Ula	08	Lithuania	28.07
12	LEVKOVITS Alina	09	Estonia	28.35
13	ROBIKOV Anna	09	Estonia	28.52
14	LUHT Nora Lee	08	Estonia	28.53
15	ROASTO Emma	09	Estonia	28.55
16	KOIT Lisete	08	Estonia	28.85
17	ALEKSEITSIK Diana	09	Estonia	29.19
18	JAMSA Fiona	08	Estonia	29.21

Open

1	BOLLVERK Anete	03	Estonia	25.86
2	DAUNORAVICIUTE Elze Morta	07	Lithuania	26.32
3	PLYTNYKAITE Smilte	07	Lithuania	26.33
4	SALU Egle	07	Estonia	26.50
5	ANCANE Marta Eliza	07	Latvia	26.78
6	ROMANJUK Maria	96	Estonia	26.80
7	HALJASTE Heleriin	07	Estonia	27.60
8	SAIDA Katrina	06	Latvia	27.75
9	MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen	06	Estonia	28.74
10	BRIKOVA Julija	07	Latvia	29.84

Open, rejected entries

RJC	ABRACINSKAITE Rugile	07	Lithuania	NT
-----	----------------------	----	-----------	----